April 4 - April 8
Thursday, April 7,2022
Friday, April 8,2022
Friday, April 15,2022
April 19 - April 22
Monday, April 18,2022
Thursday, April 21, 2022
Friday, April 22, 2022
Friday, April 22,2022
Saturday, April 23,2022
Saturday, April 23,2022
Monday, April 25,2022
Friday, April 29, 2022
Saturday, April 30, 2022

May 2 - May 6
Friday, May 6, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022
Monday, May 9, 2022
Friday, May 13,2022
Saturday, May 21, 2022

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Friday, May 27, 2022
Monday, May 30, 2022
Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Friday, June 3, 2022
Friday, June 3, 2022
Saturday, June 4, 2022
June 6-June9, 2022
Thursday, June 9, 2022

Thursday, June 9, 2022
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Updated: 4/7/2022

2022 End-of-Year Events and Celebrations

Additional details will be announced in the newsletter closer to each event. These dates can also be found on the CCA website calendar.

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
11:30 dismissal

11:15AM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
8:00 AM

3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM -9:30 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
7:30 PM - 10:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
11:30 AM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM - 9:00 AM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

5:30 PM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

April 2022
Upper School Spirit Week

Taylor Mali, Guest Speaker at CCA

Middle School Open Gym Night

Half day of school for students K-12 (PD day for Faculty)
Middle School Spirit Week

No School: Patriots' Day

The Little Mermaid Jr. Musical Production - Dress Rehearsal (in school)
Parents' Association sponsored Lunch on Us for Faculty & Staff
The Little Mermaid Jr. Musical Production

Parents' Association sponsored Earth Day Clean Up

The Little Mermaid Jr. Musical Production (Saturday Matinee)
College Admissions Panel Event

CCA Trustee Visit Day

Dance Marathon

May 2022
Teacher Appreciation Week

Senior Day & Cum Laude Event (last day of school for seniors) &
PA Sponsored Ice Cream Truck

Middle School Dance (CCA)

College Event: Financial Aid Information

Upper School Prom (Willowbend Club)

Spring Gala & Auction (Oyster Harbors Club)

Spring Concert

All School Field Day

No School: Memorial Day

Spring Sports Awards Night (LS Gym)

June 2022
E2 Presentations and Senior Service Learning Presentations

Middle and Upper School Book Awards & Chair Ceremony

Fifth Grade Memoirs

Eigth Grade Ceremony

Lower School Classroom Parties & Celebration of Arts & Learning
Rehearsal and Senior Dinner at CCA

Commencement (Alumni Courtyard)

Faculty Meetings

New Parent Reception/PA Reception

July 2022
Alumni Summer Social (CCA)



